Fiat 500 1.2 Colour Therapy 3dr | 2013

2013 Fiat 500. Colour Therapy. 1242cc, blue, 3 door. 85,877
miles. Last service done at 83,862. Great condition inside and
out. Great driver. Must be seen. Great first time car. £35 a year
road tax. MOT to December 2024. Power steering, electric
windows. Ring or text for more information - 07759220688.

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, ABS/EBD, Auxilliary 12V power socket,
Body colour bumpers, Chrome door handles, Driver and
passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric
front windows, Front passenger underseat box, Height adjustable
drivers seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, Isofix child seat
preparation, Locking fuel filler cap, MP3 compatible radio/single
CD player, Poolball design gear knob matching to exterior colour,
Pop cloth upholstery, Remote central locking, Seatback pockets,
Side airbags, Space saver spare wheel, Specific key cover, White
antenna, Window airbags

USED CARS R\l

Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07759220688

£3,350

85877
Petrol
Manual
Blue

1242

113

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
7U
Rhz2411

3546mm
1627mm
1488mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 185L

Up):

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

49.6MPG

65.7MPG

58.9MPG

35L
5 SPEED
99MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12.9s

Engine Power BHP:

68.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



